
N

M
A

IN

PO
W

ER

PO
W

ER

IN
P

U
T

H
EA

T
ER

S
W

IT
CH

FA
N

S
W

IT
CH

G

G

NO
NC

C OM
NO
NC

RE SET

HEA TING
EL EME NT

OUT EDISNIEDIS

PU MP

FAN

SOLEN OI D

MID LEVEL 
(ON) FLOAT

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

LIBERTY CLASSIC DISTILLER
ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC

HIGH LEVEL
(OFF) FLOAT

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16
#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23#24

#25

DISTILLER
RELAY

WHITE

1

2

4

6

0

8

#7

#4

1

2

3

F

F

F

M

M

M

1

2

3

F

F

M

M

M

F

1

2

F

F

M

M

00001

Brown/Orange

Brown/Orange

B lue/B lack

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

#33

#34

VIOLET

WHITE

#8

#24

#26

#33
#34

#26

NCNO
COM

NC NO
COM

#13

#12C (Connectors)

#1

#2

#3

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#25

#12B

#27

#28
#29

#30

#31

#32

Confidential and Proprietary Information
Property of Pure & Secure LLC


